
WOMEN 140.0 RESULTS

Women 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gennie Vitt st. paul high school 137.0 150.0 10

2 Sierra Deierling Pittsburg 136.0 130.0 8

3 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 138.8 130.0 6

4 Mackenzie Houser Riverton High School 137.0 125.0 4

5 Kali Terry Pittsburg 136.0 110.0 2

6 Misty DeLeon Pioneers 135.0 105.0 1

7 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 134.2 100.0 0

8 JOCELYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 134.4 85.0 0

9 Taylor Sims Piper High School 132.1 80.0 0

10 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 135.0 70.0 0

11 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs High School 136.8 70.0 0

12 Macaria Hemker Lansing Lions 136.0 55.0 0

13 BRITNEY HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 136.6 0 0

14 Zoe Green LV Pioneers 137.2 0 0

15 Lauren McBride Pioneers 138.0 0 0

16 Haven Carpenter Tonganoxie 139.0 0 0

17 Olivia Jasper Bonner Springs High School 140.0 0 0

Women 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gennie Vitt st. paul high school 137.0 305.0 10

2 Mackenzie Houser Riverton High School 137.0 240.0 8

3 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 138.8 230.0 6

4 Sierra Deierling Pittsburg 136.0 205.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 JOCELYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 134.4 190.0 2

6 Olivia Jasper Bonner Springs High School 140.0 180.0 1

7 Kali Terry Pittsburg 136.0 175.0 0

8 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 134.2 170.0 0

9 Misty DeLeon Pioneers 135.0 170.0 0

10 Taylor Sims Piper High School 132.1 160.0 0

11 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 135.0 145.0 0

12 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs High School 136.8 135.0 0

13 Macaria Hemker Lansing Lions 136.0 125.0 0

14 BRITNEY HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 136.6 0 0

15 Zoe Green LV Pioneers 137.2 0 0

16 Lauren McBride Pioneers 138.0 0 0

17 Haven Carpenter Tonganoxie 139.0 0 0

Women 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gennie Vitt st. paul high school 137.0 170.0 10

2 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 134.2 145.0 8

3 Mackenzie Houser Riverton High School 137.0 145.0 6

4 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 138.8 135.0 4

5 Kali Terry Pittsburg 136.0 125.0 2

6 BRITNEY HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 136.6 125.0 1

7 Olivia Jasper Bonner Springs High School 140.0 125.0 0

8 Misty DeLeon Pioneers 135.0 115.0 0

9 JOCELYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 134.4 110.0 0

10 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs High School 136.8 110.0 0

11 Taylor Sims Piper High School 132.1 105.0 0

12 Sierra Deierling Pittsburg 136.0 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 135.0 85.0 0

14 Macaria Hemker Lansing Lions 136.0 85.0 0

15 Zoe Green LV Pioneers 137.2 0 0

16 Lauren McBride Pioneers 138.0 0 0

17 Haven Carpenter Tonganoxie 139.0 0 0

Women 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gennie Vitt st. paul high school 137.0 625.0 10

2 Mackenzie Houser Riverton High School 137.0 510.0 8

3 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 138.8 495.0 6

4 Sierra Deierling Pittsburg 136.0 440.0 4

5 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 134.2 415.0 2

6 Kali Terry Pittsburg 136.0 410.0 1

7 Misty DeLeon Pioneers 135.0 390.0 0

8 JOCELYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 134.4 385.0 0

9 Taylor Sims Piper High School 132.1 345.0 0

10 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs High School 136.8 315.0 0

11 Olivia Jasper Bonner Springs High School 140.0 305.0 0

12 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 135.0 300.0 0

13 Macaria Hemker Lansing Lions 136.0 265.0 0

14 BRITNEY HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 136.6 125.0 0

15 Zoe Green LV Pioneers 137.2 0 0

16 Lauren McBride Pioneers 138.0 0 0

17 Haven Carpenter Tonganoxie 139.0 0 0


